19" - 20" JUNE 2020 / CLUJ-NAPOCA
GRAND HOTEL ITALIA

NeurobDldB

Society for
Diabetic
Neuropathy

8" NATIONAL CONGRESS OF

Diabetic Neuropathy
and Diabetic Foot

WITH INTERNATIONAL PARTICIPATION

Event Management:

Sdndtatea ff
PRESS GROUP

Expertul tiu in comunicare pe domeniul medical

www.neurodiab.org



19"-20" October 2020, Cluj-Napoca, Romania

Friday 19 June 2020: Day dedicated to Diabetic Foot

09:00 -
09:10 -
09:30 -
10:00 -
10:30 -
11:00 -
11:10 -

11:40 -

12:10 -
12:40 -

13:00 -

13:20 -
13:30 -

14:30 -

15:00 -
15:30 -
-16:00

15:50

16:00 -

16:30 -

17:00 -

17:20 -

17:50 -

09:10
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:10

11:40

12:10

12:40
13:00

13:20

13:30
14:30

15:00

15:30
15:50

16:30

17:00

17:20

17:50

18:30

Chairs: Frank Bowling, Ioan Veresiu

Opening ceremony. Welcome speech's.

Importance of podiatry in Romania
35 years of diabetic foot
Vascular surgery in patients with diabetes

The link between diabetes & podiatry

Ioan Veresiu, Romania
Robert Frykberg, US
Mihai Ionac, Romania

Carlos Verges, Spain

Panel discussion all speakers

Coffee Break

Chairs: Frank Bowling, Mihai Ionac

The scope of the Podiatrist in the Medical & Surgical
management of the foot ankle & related structures

Minor Amputations: A Simplified Approach
Any surgeon would be interested in DF?

Rheumatology and foot problems.
Where could be the place of podiatrist?

Frank Bowling, UK

Robert Frykberg, US

Eduard Catrina, Romania

Simona Rednic, Romania

Panel discussion all speakers

Lunch

Chairs: Frank Bowling, Robert Frykberg

Live session: Demonstration - diabetic foot exam

Applying the IWGDf guidelines for managing DFI
Minor foot surgery in the clinical setting
Panel discussion
Coffee Break
Chairs:
Biofilms and their role in the diabetic foot

How to better choose footwear for patients with diabetic net
a case study of how In-shoe pressure analysis can measure
treatment intervention with different rocker-soles.

Clinical challenges in the Charcot foot

Diabetic Foot - Clinical challenges (case presentations)

Lee Rogers, US
Bogdan Florea, Romania

Matthew Malone, Australia

Paula Pavel, Romania

Matthew Malone, Australia
Iulia Dragoi, Romania

Lee Rogers, US

Adrian Pavel / Paula Pavel, Romania
Raluca Popescu / Eduard Catrina, Romania

Tudor Marinescu, Romania
Alin Dragomir, Romania



19"-20" October 2020, Cluj-Napoca, Romania

Saturday 20 June 2020: Day dedicated to Diabetic Neuropathy

Chairs: Gabriela Radulian, Peter Kempler

09:00 - 09:10 Opening ceremony. Welcome speech's.

09:10 - 09:30  Approach of the old people with diabetes Gabriel Prada, Romania
09:30 - 09:50 Diabetic Neuropathy - a continuous challenge Gabriela Radulian, Romania
09:50 - 10:20 A 2020 Vision on Diabetic Neuropathies Rodica Pop-Busui, US
10:20 - 10:50  Renal Diabetic Foot - Pearls, pitfalls and strategies Prashanth Vas, UK

10:50 - 11:00 Panel discussion

11:00 - 11:30 Coffee Break

Chairs: Rodica Pop-Busui, Peter Kempler
11:30-12:00  Management of Diabetic Neuropathy - Update 2020 Dan Ziegler, Germany

Autonomic Neuropathy: impact on carbohydrate metabolism

IPHO0 = e and therapeutical challenges Peter Kempler, Hungary
12:30-13:00 TBD Solomon Tesfaye, UK
13:00 - 13:10 Panel discussions
13:10 - 14:10 Lunch

Chairs: Frank Bowling, Prashanth Vas
14:10 - 14:40 TBD Tudor Lupescu, Romania
14:40 - 15:10  Podiatrists in management of Diabetic Neuropathy Cynthia Formosa, Malta
15:10 - 15:40  Diabetic Foot Attack — Think Fast, Act Faster Prashanth Vas, UK
15:40 - 15:50 Panel discussion
15:50 - 16:20 Coffee Break

Chairs: Dan Ziegler, Solomon Tesfaye

16:20 - 16:40  Reabilitarea medicala a pacientului cu Neuropatie Diabetica Daiana Popa, Romania

16:40 - 17:00 Multidisciplinary diabetic foot team - pedorthist / podiatrist / Petcu Daniel, Rodica Perciun,
’ ' orthotist evidence based decisions in the conservative treatment ~ Tudor Marinescu, Romania

17:00 - 17:20 Multidisciplinary diabetic foot team - Who else can provide  Rodica Perciun, Tudor Marinescu,
: : a more detailed analysis in making treatment decisions? Petcu Daniel, Romania

17:20 - 17:40 60-second and 3-minute diabetic foot exams - Daniel Cosma, Romania

the Romanian "experience"

17:40 - 17:55 Panel discussions



	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

