

8th NATIONAL CONGRESS OF

Diabetic Neuropathy and Diabetic Foot

WITH INTERNATIONAL PARTICIPATION



Friday 19 June 2020: Day dedicated to Diabetic Foot

Chairs: Frank Bowling, Ioan Vereşiu			
09:00 - 09:10	Opening ceremony. Welcome speech's.		
09:10 - 09:30	Importance of podiatry in Romania	Ioan Vereșiu, Romania	
09:30 - 10:00	35 years of diabetic foot	Robert Frykberg, US	
10:00 - 10:30	Vascular surgery in patients with diabetes	Mihai Ionac, Romania	
10:30 - 11:00	The link between diabetes & podiatry	Carlos Verges, Spain	
11:00 - 11:10	Panel discussion all speakers		
11:10 - 11:40	Coffee Break		
	Chairs: Frank Bowling, Mihai Ionac		
11:40 - 12:10	The scope of the Podiatrist in the Medical & Surgical management of the foot ankle & related structures	Frank Bowling, UK	
12:10 - 12:40	Minor Amputations: A Simplified Approach	Robert Frykberg, US	
12:40 - 13:00	Any surgeon would be interested in DF?	Eduard Catrina, Romania	
13:00 - 13:20	Rheumatology and foot problems. Where could be the place of podiatrist?	Simona Rednic, Romania	
13:20 - 13:30	Panel discussion all speakers		
13:30 - 14:30	Lunch		
Chairs: Frank Bowling, Robert Frykberg			
14:30 - 15:00	Live session: Demonstration - diabetic foot exam	Lee Rogers, US Bogdan Florea, Romania	
15:00 - 15:30	Applying the IWGDf guidelines for managing DFI	Matthew Malone, Australia	
15:30 - 15:50	Minor foot surgery in the clinical setting	Paula Pavel, Romania	
15:50 - 16:00	Panel discussion		
16:00 - 16:30	Coffee Break		
Chairs:			
16:30 - 17:00	Biofilms and their role in the diabetic foot	Matthew Malone, Australia	
17:00 - 17:20	How to better choose footwear for patients with diabetic neu a case study of how In-shoe pressure analysis can measure treatment intervention with different rocker-soles.	Iulia Dragoi, Romania	
17:20 - 17:50	Clinical challenges in the Charcot foot	Lee Rogers, US	
17:50 - 18:30	Diabetic Foot - Clinical challenges (case presentations)	Adrian Pavel / Paula Pavel, Romania Raluca Popescu / Eduard Catrina, Romania Tudor Marinescu, Romania Alin Dragomir, Romania	

Saturday 20 June 2020: Day dedicated to Diabetic Neuropathy

Chairs: Gabriela Radulian, Peter Kempler		
09:00 - 09:10	Opening ceremony. Welcome speech's.	
09:10 - 09:30	Approach of the old people with diabetes	Gabriel Prada, Romania
09:30 - 09:50	Diabetic Neuropathy - a continuous challenge	Gabriela Radulian, Romania
09:50 - 10:20	A 2020 Vision on Diabetic Neuropathies	Rodica Pop-Bușui, US
10:20 - 10:50	Renal Diabetic Foot – Pearls, pitfalls and strategies	Prashanth Vas, UK
10:50 - 11:00	Panel discussion	
11:00 - 11:30	Coffee Break	
Chairs: Rodica Pop-Buşui, Peter Kempler		
11:30 - 12:00	Management of Diabetic Neuropathy – Update 2020	Dan Ziegler, Germany
12:00 - 12:30	Autonomic Neuropathy: impact on carbohydrate metabolism and therapeutical challenges	Peter Kempler, Hungary
12:30 - 13:00	TBD	Solomon Tesfaye, UK
13:00 - 13:10	Panel discussions	
13:10 - 14:10	Lunch	
Chairs: Frank Bowling, Prashanth Vas		
14:10 - 14:40	TBD	Tudor Lupescu, Romania
14:40 - 15:10	Podiatrists in management of Diabetic Neuropathy	Cynthia Formosa, Malta
15:10 - 15:40	Diabetic Foot Attack – Think Fast, Act Faster	Prashanth Vas, UK
15:40 - 15:50	Panel discussion	
15:50 - 16:20	Coffee Break	
	Chairs: Dan Ziegler, Solomon Tesfaye	
16:20 - 16:40	Reabilitarea medicala a pacientului cu Neuropatie Diabetica	Daiana Popa, Romania
16:40 - 17:00	Multidisciplinary diabetic foot team - pedorthist / podiatrist / orthotist evidence based decisions in the conservative treatment	Petcu Daniel, Rodica Perciun, Tudor Marinescu, Romania
17:00 - 17:20	Multidisciplinary diabetic foot team - Who else can provide a more detailed analysis in making treatment decisions?	Rodica Perciun, Tudor Marinescu, Petcu Daniel, Romania
17:20 - 17:40	60-second and 3-minute diabetic foot exams - the Romanian "experience"	Daniel Cosma, Romania
	Panel discussions	